3E3T
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensor type
Sensing
distance
Connection method
Operation

1mm dia 300 mm E3T-ST1_M E39-S67B
100 mm E3T-ST2_M
Sensing distance Applicable sensor Quantity Order code
300 mm E3T-ST1_M 4 (two for receivers and two for emitters) E39-S67B
100 mm E3T-ST2_M
Shape Type Sensing distance*1
*1. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Minimum detectable
object (typical)
Remarks Order code
Small reflector 200 mm (30 mm) 2 mm dia E39-R4
100 mm (10 mm) Reflectors E39-_-CA
are optimised for opera-
tion with E3T-SR4.
Please verify the perfor-
mance when using oth-
er reflectors and
reflective tapes.
E39-R37-CA
Tape reflector 100 mm (10 mm) E39-RS1-CA
100 mm (10 mm) E39-RS2-CA
100 mm (10 mm) E39-RS3-CA
Appearance Sensing distance (typical) Quantity Remarks Model
300 to 800 mm 1 Can be used with the E3T-ST1@
Though-beam Models.
E39-E10